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Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
24.november 2017.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m

100 m kompleksujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Sell,Emilia 2008 1.50,74

2 Pauklin,Stella 2007 1.55,31

3 Kotkin,Mia 2008 1.58,48

4 Zuo,Aimei 2007 2.00,80

Poeglapsed

1 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 2.04,75

2 Reitel,Ahti 2007 2.13,53

Tütarlapsed

1 Kütt,Laura Marii 2007 1.47,69

2 Metsur,Mariette 2009 2.09,21

3 Talinurm,Meribel 2009 2.25,53

4 Kajari,Keira 2008 2.26,95

5 Kelder,Kertu 2009 2.04,53

6 Urvak,Berit 2009 2.11,45

7 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 1.47,72

8 Erik,Katre 2009 2.02,89

Poeglapsed

1 Laur,Albert 2008 1.41,54

2 Rannamäe,Ralf 2008 1.41,91

3 Kaun,Norman 2009 1.42,46

4 Erikson,Hans 2007 1.44,30

5 Ersto,Kim Gregor 2008 1.44,46

6 Rüütmaa,Richard 2008 1.48,30

7 Daum,Hans 2006 1.56,53

8 Kaljuveer,Hans Herman 2009 1.58,86

9 Patzig,Markus 2008 2.03,41

10 Kesküla,Kristo 2008 2.09,96

11 Hein,Morten 2009 2.12,10

12 Kalmus,Jarkko Kaspar 2008 2.14,08

13 Nisamedtinov,Raul 2009 2.21,31
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14 Olde,Jalob Al-der 2009 2.23,65

15 Treiel,Sander 2008 2.33,74

16 Kilk,Andris 2009 2.34,18

17 Kamenik,Alar 2009 2.46,72

50 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Vitsur,Mirtel 2008 50,76

2 Albert,Evamaria 2010 56,82

3 Heeney,Esther Anna 2008 1.00,13

4 Reino,Greete 2008 1.06,88

5 Melioranski,Karoline Olivia 2007 1.16,24

Poeglapsed

1 Laanpere,Mattias 2007 1.02,16

2 Babkin,Aleksander 2008 1.04,83

3 Tšernešev,Emil 2008 1.05,35

4 Koznitsev,Viktor 2007 1.07,72

5 Lomp,Artur 2007 1.21,26

6 Sinisalu,Erko 2009 1.25,22

50 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Heeney,Esther Anna 2008 1.00,54

2 Vitsur,Mirtel 2008 1.01,35

3 Jürisson,Rosanna 2009 1.06,16

4 Melioranski,Karoline Olivia 2007 1.12,24

Poeglapsed

1 Daum,Hans 2006 49,72

2 Kuklane,Rain Hendrik 2009 1.03,25

3 Teder,Artur 2008 1.04,79

4 Koznitsev,Viktor 2007 1.06,47

5 Kann,Oliver 2009 1.11,09

6 Babkin,Aleksander 2008 1.12,95

25 m vabaltujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Sell,Emilia 2008 28,03

2 Rooni,Lenna 2010 31,27

3 Nurmsalu,Marleen 2009 32,42
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4 Stepanov,Stefi 2009 33,49

5 Pilt,Anni 2009 36,07

6 Soodla,Liisi 2010 36,60

7 Adson,Marie 2010 37,52

8 Kaju,Keete 2010 42,67

Poeglapsed

1 Lomp,Aaron 2009 28,10

2 Ottson,Karl 2010 29,60

3 Truumure,Robin 2009 34,49

4 Rool,Rasmus 2010 34,89

5 Kirsipuu,Jüri 2008 39,77

6 Akkermann,Ats 2008 47,59

7 Soon,Mikk 2009 55,71

25 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Urvak,Berit 2009 25,20

2 Albert,Evamaria 2010 25,90

3 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 27,20

4 Sell,Emilia 2008 27,24

5 Rooni,Lenna 2010 28,37

6 Stepanov,Stefi 2009 28,87

7 Adson,Marie 2010 32,41

8 Nurmsalu,Marleen 2009 34,12

9 Pilt,Anni 2009 34,55

10 Orgmets,Rica 2010 34,60

11 Boreiko,Amelia 2010 34,73

12 Kapten,Maria 2010 35,13

13 Soodla,Liisi 2010 36,91

14 Leemets,Norah 2010 40,89

15 Kaju,Keete 2010 41,83

16 Kupits,Kaisa 2010 57,02

Poeglapsed

1 Ersto,Kim Gregor 2008 22,50

2 Lomp,Aaron 2009 23,16

3 Kaun,Norman 2009 24,09

4 Hein,Morten 2009 25,37
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5 Ottson,Karl 2010 26,01

6 Kirsipuu,Jüri 2008 27,91

7 Tšernešev,Emil 2008 28,86

8 Lomp,Artur 2007 29,47

9 Shustrov,Sevastian 2010 33,44

10 Sinisalu,Erko 2009 33,79

11 Truumure,Robin 2009 33,97

12 Rebane,Mark 2010 35,35

13 Akkermann,Ats 2008 35,91

14 Otsmann,Torm 2008 37,05

15 Nuka,Kerret 2009 37,11

16 Rool,Rasmus 2010 38,51

17 Toimetaja,Eugen 2009 39,96

18 Paloots,Kaspar 2010 41,26

19 Soon,Mikk 2009 41,47

20 Mikko,Ramses 2010 1.01,12
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